
Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 4 11 2,75

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 4 5 1,25

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 4 4 1,00

Tonelli Davide 06/320 0 0 0,00

Musetti Franco 06/319 4 0 0,00

Dietro L'Angolo Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

El Ammari Driss (06/4204) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santucci Michael (06/3519) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moubssir Yassine (06/4206) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Roberto  (06/3727) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granai Cristina (06/3520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tissi Mario (06/4250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Hauassi Abdelilah (06/4205) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

El Ammari Driss 06/4204 4 5 1,25

Santucci Michael 06/3519 4 4 1,00

Moubssir Yassine 06/4206 4 3 0,75

Rossetti Roberto 06/3727 3 2 0,67

Granai Cristina 06/3520 0 0 0,00

Tissi Mario 06/4250 0 0 0,00

El Hauassi Abdelilah 06/4205 1 0 0,00

Grizzly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Giacomo (06/3967) 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratto Giacinto (06/3518) 4 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadoni Andrea  (06/3730) 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolan Jacopo  (06/3728) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo  Renato  (05/1547) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolan Massimiliano (06/3521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Giacomo 06/3967 8 17 2,12

Fratto Giacinto 06/3518 6 14 2,33

Spadoni Andrea 06/3730 8 14 1,75

Bortolan Jacopo 06/3728 4 9 2,25

Rizzo  Renato 05/1547 6 8 1,33

Bortolan Massimiliano 06/3521 0 0 0,00


